Reverend Reese Griffin, Jr.

Reverend Harvey C. Holland, Jr.

Reverend George R. Holden, Sr.

Reverend Reynolds W. Green, Jr.

Dr. Lester Rumble, Sr.

Dr. W. Thomas Smith

Reverend Joseph L. Black

Reverend C. J. "Jack" Reaves

Reverend Fred G. Shelnutt, Sr.

Reverend Carolyn W. Morris

Reverend Donn Ann H. Weber,
Agsociate

Reverend James T. Moor

Reverend Michelle M. Buckles,
Aggociate

Reverend Jane M. Nugent,
Associate

Reverend Michael L. Marsingill

Reverend Megan D. Beverly, AssocC.

Pagtors of North Decatur United Methodist Church

1948
1948-1951
1951-1957
1957-1963
1963-1966
1966-1968
1968-1974
1974-1983
1983-1987
1987-1991
1987-1992

19911995
1992-1994

1994-1996

1995~
1996~




